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B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0070 Daniyal Shamraiz 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 26 F - 3 - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0092 Muhammad Rehan 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 63 C 2.0 2 4.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0102 Sabahat Shahzad 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0124 Abdullah 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0125 Adnan Qureshi 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 85 A 4.0 2 8.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0128 Aiman Afzal 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0129 Aiman Rasheed 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 90 A 4.0 2 8.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0131 Areeba Abbasi 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0132 Dawood Ijaz 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 33 F - 3 - - - - - 18 F - 2 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0133 Haseeb Ur Rehman 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0135 Hassan Adeel 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0136 Hazkeel Ahmed 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0137 Irtiza Amir 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0138 Javeria Irshad 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0139 Laiba Noor 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0140 Mishal Fatima 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0141 Monam Zahid 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0142 Mugees Ur Rehman 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 23 F - 3 - - - - - 29 F - 2 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0143 Muhammad Abdullah 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 34 F - 2 - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0144 Muhammad Abubakar 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 41 F - 3 - - - - - 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0145 Muhammad Adeel 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0146 Muhammad Bilal Siyab 30 F - 3 - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0147 Muhammad Haris 36 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 34 F - 2 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0148 Muhammad Hasnain 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 36 F - 2 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0149 Muhammad Kaif 22 F - 3 - - F - 3 - - - - - 12 F - 2 - 22 F - 3 - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0151 Muhammad Qaim Hassan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 42 F - 3 - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0152 Muhammad Saim Ali Sajid 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 52 D 1.5 2 3.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0153 Muhammad Tashfeen Qureshi 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0154 Muhammad Tayyab 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 52 D 1.5 2 3.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 
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B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0070 Daniyal Shamraiz - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.00 2.17

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0092 Muhammad Rehan - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - F - 3 - 2.26 2.42

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0102 Sabahat Shahzad - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.47 2.31

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0124 Abdullah - - - - 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.75 2.74

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0125 Adnan Qureshi - - - - 91 A 4.0 4 16.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.75 3.49

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0128 Aiman Afzal - - - - 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.78 2.69

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0129 Aiman Rasheed - - - - 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.50 3.07

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0131 Areeba Abbasi 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 83 A 4.0 4 16.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.78 2.81

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0132 Dawood Ijaz - - - - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.08 1.57

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0133 Haseeb Ur Rehman - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.39 2.29

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0135 Hassan Adeel - - - - 88 A 4.0 4 16.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.47 2.38

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0136 Hazkeel Ahmed - - - - 93 A 4.0 4 16.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.61 3.43

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0137 Irtiza Amir - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.43 2.43

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0138 Javeria Irshad - - - - 82 A 4.0 4 16.0 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.39 3.31

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0139 Laiba Noor - - - - 54 D 1.5 4 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.89 2.13

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0140 Mishal Fatima - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.47 3.18

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0141 Monam Zahid - - - - 85 A 4.0 4 16.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.75 3.54

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0142 Mugees Ur Rehman - - - - 63 C 2.0 4 8.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.28 1.46

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0143 Muhammad Abdullah - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.93 2.24

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0144 Muhammad Abubakar - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.93 2.07

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0145 Muhammad Adeel - - - - 91 A 4.0 4 16.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.53 3.43

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0146 Muhammad Bilal Siyab - - - - 63 C 2.0 4 8.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.79 1.90

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0147 Muhammad Haris - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.17 2.29

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0148 Muhammad Hasnain - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.53 2.78

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0149 Muhammad Kaif - - - - 29 F - 4 - 7 F - 3 - 0.00 0.86

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0151 Muhammad Qaim Hassan - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.36 2.40

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0152 Muhammad Saim Ali Sajid - - - - 51 F - 4 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.50 2.03

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0153 Muhammad Tashfeen Qureshi - - - - 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.11 3.10

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0154 Muhammad Tayyab - - - - 93 A 4.0 4 16.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.47 2.40
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B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0155 Muneeb Ur Rehman 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 2 4.0 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0156 Nasrullah Zahid 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0157 Qursam Javed 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0158 Rana Wamiq 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 42 F - 3 - - - - - 56 C 2.0 2 4.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0159 Rifaat Hussain 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0160 Shahbaz Ali 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 37 F - 3 - - - - - 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0161 Sijeel Akhtar 34 F - 3 - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 56 C 2.0 2 4.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0162 Syed Qasim Ali Kazmi 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 36 F - 3 - - - - - 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0164 Umair Shahzad Toor 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 39 F - 3 - - - - - 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0165 Umer Nazeer 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0166 Waleed Riaz 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 82 A 4.0 2 8.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0167 Wasi Ul Hassan 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 61 C 2.0 2 4.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0155 Muneeb Ur Rehman - - - - 63 C 2.0 4 8.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.89 2.28

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0156 Nasrullah Zahid - - - - 62 C 2.0 4 8.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.47 2.29

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0157 Qursam Javed - - - - 89 A 4.0 4 16.0 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.83 3.38

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0158 Rana Wamiq - - - - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.56 2.01

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0159 Rifaat Hussain - - - - 93 A 4.0 4 16.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.79

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0160 Shahbaz Ali - - - - 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.67 1.61

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0161 Sijeel Akhtar - - - - 73 B 3.0 4 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.06 2.33

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0162 Syed Qasim Ali Kazmi 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 59 C 2.0 4 8.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.67 1.76

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0164 Umair Shahzad Toor 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.58 1.72

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0165 Umer Nazeer - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.06 2.83

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0166 Waleed Riaz - - - - 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.44 3.36

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0167 Wasi Ul Hassan - - - - 90 A 4.0 4 16.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.11 3.26
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